
 

              ГРАН-ПРИ по шахматам-2021, РАПИД 
    

           

 

Фамилия, имя регион 

1 

этап 

2 

этап 

3 

этап 

4 

этап 

5 

этап 

6 

этап 

7 

этап 

4 

лучших 

  Polosin Evgeni Челябинская  6,5 7 6 7 5,5     26,5 

FM Radzhabov Rodion Челябинская    7 6 7,5 5,5     26 

FM Frolov Ivan Челябинская  6 5,5 6 7 6     25 

  Somkin Kirill Челябинская  6 6 5,5 6 6,5     24,5 

  Rezvy Lev Челябинская  7 6 6 5       24 

  Nikolenko Vadim Челябинская  6 5 5,5 4,5 6     22,5 

IM Gutenev Alexander Челябинская    7,5 7   7,5     22 

FM Kholopov Alexander A. Челябинская  6 5,5 5 5 5,5     22 

  Kondrin Alexander Челябинская  5 5,5 6 5,5       22 

FM Sotnikov Alexander I. Челябинская  6,5 5 5 5 5,5     22 

IM Remizov Yaroslav Челябинская  8 6 7,5         21,5 

FM Solovjev Nikolay Курганская  8   5   7     20 

  Isaev Alexey Челябинская  5 5 4,5 4,5 5     19,5 

  Somkin Ilya Челябинская  6   4 4,5 5     19,5 

  Somkin Evgeni Челябинская      6 5,5 7     18,5 

FM Kozirev Alexander Челябинская    5 4 5 4     18 

  Aleshina Arina Челябинская  4,5   4,5 3,5 5     17,5 

  Khramtsov Alexander Челябинская  5,5 4 4,5 3,5       17,5 

FM Shangin Valery Челябинская    6,5 6   5     17,5 

  Yumakhuzhin Vadim Челябинская  7   5 5,5       17,5 

  Klimenko Mikhail Челябинская  5 5 3,5 3,5       17 

  Sysolin Alexander Челябинская  5,5 5   6,5       17 

  Morozov Konstantin Челябинская  5,5   6   5     16,5 

  Safin Timur Челябинская    6 5   5,5     16,5 

  Yurkov Nikolay Челябинская  4,5 3,5 3,5 5 3,5     16,5 

  Konovalov Vladislav Челябинская    5 5,5 5,5       16 

  Shamsutdinova Karina Челябинская  5,5 4,5     5     15 

  Vakhtin Petr Челябинская  6 4,5     4,5     15 

  Morozov Ivan Челябинская    5 3,5 5,5       14 

  Paznikov Andrey Челябинская    4,5 4,5 5       14 

  Baranova Elizaveta Челябинская      4 5 4,5     13,5 

  Bobylev Nikita Челябинская  6 4 3,5         13,5 

  Kochkin Stepan Челябинская  4 5,5   4       13,5 

  Mimokhod Viktor Челябинская  6 4 3,5         13,5 

  Rezchikov Vitalii Челябинская  5 4   3,5       12,5 

  Gaisin Nail Челябинская    3,5   4 4     11,5 

  Simonova Tatiana Челябинская  4,5     3 4     11,5 

  Anop Alexey Свердловская    3,5 4 3,5       11 

  Guzhin Mikhail Челябинская    4 3,5   3,5     11 

  Koshulyan Egor A. Челябинская      5 6       11 

  Sidorov Nazar Челябинская  6,5 0,5   4       11 

  Volchkova Alena Курганская  5,5 5,5           11 

  Lebzak Yaroslav Челябинская      4,5 6       10,5 

  Kolesnikov Egor Челябинская    3 3 4       10 

  Markush Vladislav Челябинская  4   2,5   3,5     10 



  Korolenko Artem Челябинская  5   4,5         9,5 

  Cheremnykh Igor Челябинская  5 4           9 

  Drozdov Maksim Челябинская      5   4     9 

  Lebedev Ilya Челябинская  5   2,5 1,5       9 

  Ageenko Evgenii Челябинская  4,5     4       8,5 

  Gladkov Aleksei Челябинская    3,5     5     8,5 

  Regner Dmitrii Челябинская  5       3,5     8,5 

  Tsiulin Maksim Челябинская  4,5       4     8,5 

  Kalenichenko Alina Курганская    4,5 3,5         8 

  Nikulina Anastasiya Челябинская  5     3       8 

  Maslova Veronika Челябинская  4     3,5       7,5 

  Umurzakov Shakur Челябинская      3,5   4     7,5 

IM Drygalov Andrey Курганская      7         7 

FM Konnov Oleg Оренбургская   7           7 

FM Matsenko Andrei Челябинская  7             7 

  Salemgareev Tagir Курганская      7         7 

FM Vyatkin Dmitry Челябинская  6,5             6,5 

  Baranov Andrey Челябинская      3   3     6 

  Romanenko Tatiana Челябинская  6             6 

  Sazhaev Nikita Челябинская      2,5 3,5       6 

  Shnayder Violetta Челябинская  6             6 

  Talalushkin Vitaliy Челябинская  4       2     6 

  Valiullina Lyaisan Челябинская  4 2           6 

  Zaspanov Konstantin Свердловская  6             6 

  Chernyshkova Milena Челябинская  4   1,5         5,5 

  Chuprov Mikhail Курганская  5,5             5,5 

  Dolgov Yaroslav Челябинская        5,5       5,5 

  Frolova Lada Свердловская  5,5             5,5 

  Matsenko Vadim Челябинская  5,5             5,5 

  Semenov Denis Курганская  5,5             5,5 

  Semenova Daria Свердловская  5,5             5,5 

  Sumnaya Ekaterina Челябинская  3,5 2           5,5 

  Balandin Semen Курганская  5             5 

  Dobrukhin Grigorii Челябинская          5     5 

  Dudik Alexandr Челябинская  5             5 

  Gubaydullin Erik Челябинская  5             5 

  Kiryushkin Nikolay Челябинская  5             5 

  Kostin Ilya Челябинская    5           5 

  Kozlova Olga Курганская  5             5 

  Leiman Kai Челябинская    5           5 

  Mazyrin Yuri Челябинская    5           5 

  Selnitcyn Boris Челябинская  5             5 

  Sharafutdinov Khasan Челябинская          5     5 

  Smetanin Anatoly Челябинская  5             5 

  Antonov Sergey V Челябинская  4,5             4,5 

  Danilenko Denis O. Челябинская      4,5         4,5 

  Maier Yuliia Челябинская  4,5             4,5 

  Mudinov Alisher Челябинская  4,5             4,5 

  Nasybullina Dayana Челябинская          4,5     4,5 



  Pridannikov Daniil Челябинская        4,5       4,5 

  Ryumin Roman Челябинская  4,5             4,5 

  Semenova Arina Курганская  4,5             4,5 

  Stroganova Karina ЯНАО       4,5       4,5 

  Vokarev Leonid K. Свердловская  4,5             4,5 

  Antoshkin Alexander Челябинская  4             4 

  Balakin Matvei Челябинская  4             4 

  Beltyukov Vladislav Челябинская  3   1         4 

  Bogdanovskii Ilya Челябинская  4             4 

  Cherkesov Dmitriy Свердловская  4             4 

  Drozdov Nikita Челябинская  4             4 

  Gavrikov Alexander Челябинская  4             4 

  Grishin Pavel Челябинская        4       4 

  Gritchin Arsenii Челябинская  4             4 

  Kochkin Vasily Челябинская  4             4 

  Kutlubaev Artur Челябинская      4         4 

WFM Matsenko Elena Челябинская  4             4 

  Seryakov Andrei Челябинская  4             4 

  Telelyukhina Elizaveta Челябинская      4         4 

  Tolokontsev Konstantin Челябинская        4       4 

  Vakhtin Artem Челябинская  4             4 

  Zimin Gleb Челябинская  4             4 

  Antyaskin Sergey Челябинская        3,5       3,5 

  Denisovskaia Kristina Челябинская  3,5             3,5 

  Efimovskikh Vadim Челябинская  3,5             3,5 

  Gamelyanov Yan Челябинская    3,5           3,5 

  Grigoryeva Olga Челябинская    3,5           3,5 

  Gryaznev Alexander Челябинская      3,5         3,5 

  Kozhemyakina Maria Челябинская  3,5             3,5 

  Neryakhin Nikolay Челябинская          3,5     3,5 

  Nikitin Aleksandr P Челябинская    3,5           3,5 

  Sysolin Stanislav Челябинская  3,5             3,5 

  Tsvetkov Mikhail Челябинская  3,5             3,5 

  Arkhipov Daniil A. Челябинская          3     3 

  Asatova Leila Челябинская  3             3 

  Evseeva Ludmila Челябинская  3             3 

  Gashev Nikita Челябинская  3             3 

  Goloschapova Elizaveta Челябинская  3             3 

  Isaenko Alexander Челябинская  3             3 

  Kholin Roman Челябинская  3             3 

  Khovanov Egor Челябинская  3             3 

  Kolesnikova Aleksandra Челябинская    3           3 

  Korotkin Andrei Челябинская        3       3 

  Maslikhova Sofya Челябинская  3             3 

  Miklin Maksim Челябинская  3             3 

  Musin Denis Челябинская  3             3 

  Pinaeva Margarita Челябинская  3             3 

  Slozhenikin Leonid Челябинская    3           3 

  Smirnov Vladimir Челябинская        3       3 



  Burakov Sergei Челябинская  2,5             2,5 

  Chegodaev Sergey Челябинская          2,5     2,5 

  Frolova Irina Челябинская      2,5         2,5 

  Grigoreva Viktoriia Челябинская  2,5             2,5 

  Kolodkina Ariadna Челябинская  2,5             2,5 

  Marchenko Pavel R. Челябинская      2,5         2,5 

  Tyulkibaev Artur Челябинская    2,5           2,5 

  Antonov Artem Челябинская  2             2 

  Ginnatulin Danil Челябинская  2             2 

  Kiryanov Klimentii Челябинская          2     2 

  Kochkina Valeria Челябинская  2             2 

  Podkorytov Arsenii Челябинская  2             2 

  Serebryakova Maya Челябинская  2             2 

  Uldanov Mikhail Челябинская  2             2 

  Yulik Egor Челябинская        2       2 

  Safonov Sviatoslav Челябинская  1,5             1,5 

  Alimushkin Maxim Челябинская  1             1 

  Gnatyuk Roman Челябинская    1           1 

 

 

ПО АНГЛИЙСКОМУ АЛФАВИТУ 
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  Ageenko Evgenii Челябинская  4,5     4       8,5 

  Aleshina Arina Челябинская  4,5   4,5 3,5 5     17,5 

  Alimushkin Maxim Челябинская  1             1 

  Anop Alexey Свердловская    3,5 4 3,5       11 

  Antonov Artem Челябинская  2             2 

  Antonov Sergey V Челябинская  4,5             4,5 

  Antoshkin Alexander Челябинская  4             4 

  Antyaskin Sergey Челябинская        3,5       3,5 

  Arkhipov Daniil A. Челябинская          3     3 

  Asatova Leila Челябинская  3             3 

  Balakin Matvei Челябинская  4             4 

  Balandin Semen Курганская  5             5 

  Baranov Andrey Челябинская      3   3     6 

  Baranova Elizaveta Челябинская      4 5 4,5     13,5 

  Beltyukov Vladislav Челябинская  3   1         4 

  Bobylev Nikita Челябинская  6 4 3,5         13,5 

  Bogdanovskii Ilya Челябинская  4             4 

  Burakov Sergei Челябинская  2,5             2,5 

  Chegodaev Sergey Челябинская          2,5     2,5 

  Cheremnykh Igor Челябинская  5 4           9 

  Cherkesov Dmitriy Свердловская  4             4 

  Chernyshkova Milena Челябинская  4   1,5         5,5 

  Chuprov Mikhail Курганская  5,5             5,5 

  Danilenko Denis O. Челябинская      4,5         4,5 

  Denisovskaia Kristina Челябинская  3,5             3,5 

  Dobrukhin Grigorii Челябинская          5     5 



  Dolgov Yaroslav Челябинская        5,5       5,5 

  Drozdov Maksim Челябинская      5   4     9 

  Drozdov Nikita Челябинская  4             4 

IM Drygalov Andrey Курганская      7         7 

  Dudik Alexandr Челябинская  5             5 

  Efimovskikh Vadim Челябинская  3,5             3,5 

  Evseeva Ludmila Челябинская  3             3 

FM Frolov Ivan Челябинская  6 5,5 6 7 6     25 

  Frolova Irina Челябинская      2,5         2,5 

  Frolova Lada Свердловская  5,5             5,5 

  Gaisin Nail Челябинская    3,5   4 4     11,5 

  Gamelyanov Yan Челябинская    3,5           3,5 

  Gashev Nikita Челябинская  3             3 

  Gavrikov Alexander Челябинская  4             4 

  Ginnatulin Danil Челябинская  2             2 

  Gladkov Aleksei Челябинская    3,5     5     8,5 

  Gnatyuk Roman Челябинская    1           1 

  Goloschapova Elizaveta Челябинская  3             3 

  Grigoreva Viktoriia Челябинская  2,5             2,5 

  Grigoryeva Olga Челябинская    3,5           3,5 

  Grishin Pavel Челябинская        4       4 

  Gritchin Arsenii Челябинская  4             4 

  Gryaznev Alexander Челябинская      3,5         3,5 

  Gubaydullin Erik Челябинская  5             5 

IM Gutenev Alexander Челябинская    7,5 7   7,5     22 

  Guzhin Mikhail Челябинская    4 3,5   3,5     11 

  Isaenko Alexander Челябинская  3             3 

  Isaev Alexey Челябинская  5 5 4,5 4,5 5     19,5 

  Kalenichenko Alina Курганская    4,5 3,5         8 

  Kholin Roman Челябинская  3             3 

FM Kholopov Alexander A. Челябинская  6 5,5 5 5 5,5     22 

  Khovanov Egor Челябинская  3             3 

  Khramtsov Alexander Челябинская  5,5 4 4,5 3,5       17,5 

  Kiryanov Klimentii Челябинская          2     2 

  Kiryushkin Nikolay Челябинская  5             5 

  Klimenko Mikhail Челябинская  5 5 3,5 3,5       17 

  Kochkin Stepan Челябинская  4 5,5   4       13,5 

  Kochkin Vasily Челябинская  4             4 

  Kochkina Valeria Челябинская  2             2 

  Kolesnikov Egor Челябинская    3 3 4       10 

  Kolesnikova Aleksandra Челябинская    3           3 

  Kolodkina Ariadna Челябинская  2,5             2,5 

  Kondrin Alexander Челябинская  5 5,5 6 5,5       22 

FM Konnov Oleg Оренбургская   7           7 

  Konovalov Vladislav Челябинская    5 5,5 5,5       16 

  Korolenko Artem Челябинская  5   4,5         9,5 

  Korotkin Andrei Челябинская        3       3 

  Koshulyan Egor A. Челябинская      5 6       11 

  Kostin Ilya Челябинская    5           5 



  Kozhemyakina Maria Челябинская  3,5             3,5 

FM Kozirev Alexander Челябинская    5 4 5 4     18 

  Kozlova Olga Курганская  5             5 

  Kutlubaev Artur Челябинская      4         4 

  Lebedev Ilya Челябинская  5   2,5 1,5       9 

  Lebzak Yaroslav Челябинская      4,5 6       10,5 

  Leiman Kai Челябинская    5           5 

  Maier Yuliia Челябинская  4,5             4,5 

  Marchenko Pavel R. Челябинская      2,5         2,5 

  Markush Vladislav Челябинская  4   2,5   3,5     10 

  Maslikhova Sofya Челябинская  3             3 

  Maslova Veronika Челябинская  4     3,5       7,5 

FM Matsenko Andrei Челябинская  7             7 

WFM Matsenko Elena Челябинская  4             4 

  Matsenko Vadim Челябинская  5,5             5,5 

  Mazyrin Yuri Челябинская    5           5 

  Miklin Maksim Челябинская  3             3 

  Mimokhod Viktor Челябинская  6 4 3,5         13,5 

  Morozov Ivan Челябинская    5 3,5 5,5       14 

  Morozov Konstantin Челябинская  5,5   6   5     16,5 

  Mudinov Alisher Челябинская  4,5             4,5 

  Musin Denis Челябинская  3             3 

  Nasybullina Dayana Челябинская          4,5     4,5 

  Neryakhin Nikolay Челябинская          3,5     3,5 

  Nikitin Aleksandr P Челябинская    3,5           3,5 

  Nikolenko Vadim Челябинская  6 5 5,5 4,5 6     22,5 

  Nikulina Anastasiya Челябинская  5     3       8 

  Paznikov Andrey Челябинская    4,5 4,5 5       14 

  Pinaeva Margarita Челябинская  3             3 

  Podkorytov Arsenii Челябинская  2             2 

  Polosin Evgeni Челябинская  6,5 7 6 7 5,5     26,5 

  Pridannikov Daniil Челябинская        4,5       4,5 

FM Radzhabov Rodion Челябинская    7 6 7,5 5,5     26 

  Regner Dmitrii Челябинская  5       3,5     8,5 

IM Remizov Yaroslav Челябинская  8 6 7,5         21,5 

  Rezchikov Vitalii Челябинская  5 4   3,5       12,5 

  Rezvy Lev Челябинская  7 6 6 5       24 

  Romanenko Tatiana Челябинская  6             6 

  Ryumin Roman Челябинская  4,5             4,5 

  Safin Timur Челябинская    6 5   5,5     16,5 

  Safonov Sviatoslav Челябинская  1,5             1,5 

  Salemgareev Tagir Курганская      7         7 

  Sazhaev Nikita Челябинская      2,5 3,5       6 

  Selnitcyn Boris Челябинская  5             5 

  Semenov Denis Курганская  5,5             5,5 

  Semenova Arina Курганская  4,5             4,5 

  Semenova Daria Свердловская  5,5             5,5 

  Serebryakova Maya Челябинская  2             2 

  Seryakov Andrei Челябинская  4             4 



  Shamsutdinova Karina Челябинская  5,5 4,5     5     15 

FM Shangin Valery Челябинская    6,5 6   5     17,5 

  Sharafutdinov Khasan Челябинская          5     5 

  Shnayder Violetta Челябинская  6             6 

  Sidorov Nazar Челябинская  6,5 0,5   4       11 

  Simonova Tatiana Челябинская  4,5     3 4     11,5 

  Slozhenikin Leonid Челябинская    3           3 

  Smetanin Anatoly Челябинская  5             5 

  Smirnov Vladimir Челябинская        3       3 

FM Solovjev Nikolay Курганская  8   5   7     20 

  Somkin Evgeni Челябинская      6 5,5 7     18,5 

  Somkin Ilya Челябинская  6   4 4,5 5     19,5 

  Somkin Kirill Челябинская  6 6 5,5 6 6,5     24,5 

FM Sotnikov Alexander I. Челябинская  6,5 5 5 5 5,5     22 

  Stroganova Karina ЯНАО       4,5       4,5 

  Sumnaya Ekaterina Челябинская  3,5 2           5,5 

  Sysolin Alexander Челябинская  5,5 5   6,5       17 

  Sysolin Stanislav Челябинская  3,5             3,5 

  Talalushkin Vitaliy Челябинская  4       2     6 

  Telelyukhina Elizaveta Челябинская      4         4 

  Tolokontsev Konstantin Челябинская        4       4 

  Tsiulin Maksim Челябинская  4,5       4     8,5 

  Tsvetkov Mikhail Челябинская  3,5             3,5 

  Tyulkibaev Artur Челябинская    2,5           2,5 

  Uldanov Mikhail Челябинская  2             2 

  Umurzakov Shakur Челябинская      3,5   4     7,5 

  Vakhtin Artem Челябинская  4             4 

  Vakhtin Petr Челябинская  6 4,5     4,5     15 

  Valiullina Lyaisan Челябинская  4 2           6 

  Vokarev Leonid K. Свердловская  4,5             4,5 

  Volchkova Alena Курганская  5,5 5,5           11 

FM Vyatkin Dmitry Челябинская  6,5             6,5 

  Yulik Egor Челябинская        2       2 

  Yumakhuzhin Vadim Челябинская  7   5 5,5       17,5 

  Yurkov Nikolay Челябинская  4,5 3,5 3,5 5 3,5     16,5 

  Zaspanov Konstantin Свердловская  6             6 

  Zimin Gleb Челябинская  4             4 

 


